Page 1
Table of Contents
Table of Contents ............................................................................................................ 1
What is an air impact marker? ......................................................................................... 2
Is an air impact marker an air cylinder? ....................................................................... 3
Slide-A-Mark Advantage ................................................................................................. 5
Dichotomy of the Slide-A-Mark cycle ........................................................................... 7
Product Information ......................................................................................................... 9

need for part rework
or repositioning.
How to Order 751K “Floating” Holders/Anvil
Item Number “A” “B” Desciption #char Type
751KAFL150 1/4” 1.5” Holder 12 CMG13 (1/8”)
751KAFL200 1/4" 2.0”” Holder 16 CMG13 (1/8”)
751KBFL150 2.362” 1.5” Holder 8 CMG19 (3/16”)
751KBFL225 2.688” 2.25”” Holder 12 CMG19 (3/16”)
751KFL150ANV AN = 1.5” Anvil None
751KFL200ANV AN = 2.0” Anvil  None
Page 20
The “floating” holder does not include
the stamps. Listed in Blue, these are
purchased separately.
The anvil is used for facilitating
marking on the opposite side of the part from the marking unit. This offered a great
solution for sheet metal parts with difficult part handling aspects.
Item Part Number
1 751KFLP8201D01 Body
2 751K######D02
Adapter – Custom
per design
3 751KFLP8210D03 Shaft
4 751KFLP8210D09 Retaining Ring (2)
5 751KH03 Set Screw
6 751KH02 Steel Ball
7 E9880-3 Spring Clip
8 CMG size per Design Stamps
Page 21
751KFL – Stamping Adapters and Anvils
CMT offer a
complete series
of adapters for

plate noted in the how
to order chart
How to Order 751K Adapter
Item Number “A” “B” Retainer #char Type
751KFLP8210 2.0” 3.30” CMM101 7 CMM103
751KFLAM3043 2.0” 3.30” CMMRN18 7 CMM018
751KFLR4240 2.362” 3.30” CMMRN18R1900 10 CMM018
751KFLR7810 2.688” 3.30” CMRN18R7810 12 CMM018
751KFLAD7786 1.38” 3.36” CMM5 5 CMM180
751KFLV5564 1.683” 3.36” CMM9 9 CMM180
751KP8210ANV -NA 2.56” Anvil  0 NA
Page 22
Two purchasing options for the 751KFL adapters:
1) Adapter assembly only
a. Does not include the
retainer, backing plate
and set of stamps. Items
not included are shown
in blue.
2) Complete assembly
a. Includes complete detail
list shown. Includes a full
figure set of stamps 0
through 9
b. For the complete
assembly add “A” to the
end of the item number.
Complete Assembly Example:
751KFLP8210A – includes retainer,
backing plate, and full set of type.
Item Part Number
1 751KFLP8201D01 Body
2 751KFL####D02
Adapter – Custom
per design
3 751KFLP8210D03 Shaft
4 Retainer per design
5 Backing Plate Per design
6 Stamps Per design
7 751KH03 Set Screw
8 751KH02 Steel Ball
9 751KFLP8210D09 Retaining Ring (2)
10 Mounting Screws Per design (2)
Page 23
Technical Specifications